technical data
EKHBH/X008AA
EEDEN08-720
A
lth
erm
a
EKHBH008AA EKHBX008AA

Reference Description
Heating only model EKHBH008A...
Reversible model EKHBX008A...
A3V3
A3V3
A6V3
A6V3
A6WN
A6WN
A6T1
A6T1
A9WN
A9WN
A9T1
A9T1
EKHWS150A3V3 Domestic hot water tank 150l 1-230V V V V V V (*) V (*) V V V (*) V (*) V V
EKHWS200A3V3 Domestic hot water tank 200l 1-230V V V V V V (*) V (*) V V V (*) V (*) V V
EKHWS300A3V3 Domestic hot water tank 300l 1-230V V V V V V (*) V (*) V V V (*) V (*) V V
EKHWS200A3Z2 Domestic hot water tank 200l 2-400V     V V   V V  
EKHWS300A3Z2 Domestic hot water tank 300l 2-400V     V V   V V  
EKHWSU150A3V3 Domestic hot water tank 150l 1-230V V V V V V (*) V (*) V V V (*) V (*) V V
EKHWSU200A3V3 Domestic hot water tank 200l 1-230V V V V V V (*) V (*) V V V (*) V (*) V V
EKHWSU300A3V3 Domestic hot water tank 300l 1-230V V V V V V (*) V (*) V V V (*) V (*) V V
EKHBDP Option kit for condensate free cooling operation  V  V  V  V  V  V
EKRP1HB Digital I/O PCB (2) V V V V V V V V V V V V
(*) If neutral line is available
Kit available for EKHWS*